NO. PARTS QTY REMARKS
1 -
1 419x325x421
1 325x551x1120
1 944x325x352
1 D105x243
1 RD58xP3.175x1372
1 286x286x181.5
1 D175x1600
1 -
NO. PARTS PART NAME PARTS QTY REMARKS
01 BACK HEAD O-8800-01 1 419x325x421
02 GAS CHARGING VALVE O-8800-02 1 Hex.27x48(PF 1/2")
02A GAS CHARGING PLUG O-8800-02A 1 M10xP1.0x8(Hex.19)
02B O-RING O-8800-02B 1 P12
02C GAS CHARGING VALVE O-8800-02C 1 PF 1/2"x31(Hex.27)
02D O-RING O-8800-02D 1 P18
03 O-RING O-8800-03 1 G210
04 CYLINDER O-8800-04 1 788x325x421
05 PISTON O-8800-05 1 D195.5x1120
06 CYLINDER BUSHING O-8800-06 1 D220x66
07 LOCK PIN O-8800-07 2 D12.35x30
08 CYLINDER ADJUSTER O-8800-08 Hex.32x65
08A CYLINDER ADJUSTER NUT O-8800-08A M22xP1.5x18
08B CYLINDER ADJUSTER O-8800-08B M22xP1.5x65
08C O-RING O-8800-08C 1 P12
08D BACK UP RING O-8800-08D 1 P12
09 AIR VENT VALVE O-8800-09 1 PF 1/2"
10 O-RING O-8800-10 1 P18
11 PLUG O-8800-11 4 M39xP3.0
12 O-RING O-8800-12 4 P34
13 PLUG (AUTO GREASE) O-8800-13 2 PF 1/4"
14 O-RING O-8800-14 2 P11
15 NIPPLE O-8800-15 2 PF 1 1/2"
16 O-RING O-8800-16 2 P44
17 DUST SEAL O-8800-17 1 DSI 180
18 U-PACKING O-8800-18 1 ISI 180
19 BUFFER SEAL O-8800-19 1 HBY 180
20 BUFFER RING O-8800-20 1 BR 177
21 STEP SEAL O-8800-21 2 STS 177
22 GAS SEAL O-8800-22 1 YGS 177
23 O-RING O-8800-23 3 G210
24 VALVE ADJUSTER ASS'Y O-8800-24 D35x89
24A VALVE ADJUSTER NUT O-8800-24A M20xP1.5x12
24B VALVE ADJUSTER O-8800-24B M24xP2.0x89
24C VALVE ADJUSTER O-8800-24C D35xd20.2x9
24D O-RING O-8800-24D 2 G20
25 COIL SPRING O-8800-25 4 M24xP3.0x42
26 O-RING O-8800-26 1 PF 1/4"
27 PLUG O-8800-27 1 P011
NO. PARTS PART NAME PARTS QTY REMARKS
28 FRONT HEAD O-8800-28 1 944x325x352
29 CHISEL BUSHING O-8800-29 1 D214x234
30 FRONT BUSHING (TOP TYPE) O-8800-30 1 D325x193
31 FRONT BUSHING (SILENCE O-8800-31 1 D257x151
32 FRONT BUSHING PIN O-8800-32 2 D36x269
33 RUBBER PLUG O-8800-33 2 D35
34 R SNAP RING O-8800-34 2 D35
35 CHISEL PIN O-8800-35 2 350x50x99
FRONT HEAD ASS'Y
SEAL KIT
BACK HEAD
ASS'Y
CYLINDER
ASS'Y
1
1
FRONT HEAD ASS'Y
CONTROL VALVE ASS'Y
THROUGH BOLT ASS'Y
ACCUMULATOR ASS'Y
CHISEL
Odin 8800 PARTS LIST - MAIN BODY ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTION
MAIN BODY ASS'Y
BACK HEAD ASS'Y
CYLINDER ASS'Y
36 BUSHING STOP PIN O-8800-36 2 D25xL259
37 RUBBER PLUG O-8800-37 2 D25
38 R SNAP RING O-8800-38 2 D28
39 GREESE NIPPLE O-8800-39 1 PT 1/4"
40 TAPER PLUG O-8800-40 3 PT 1/4"
41 VALVE BUSH O-8800-41 1 D105x195
42 MAIN VALVE O-8800-42 1 D87x188
43 VALVE CAP O-8800-43 1 D105x48
44 O-RING O-8800-44 1 G100
45 O-RING O-8800-45 1 G80
46 THROUGH BOLT O-8800-46 4 RD58xP3.175x1372
47 BACK HEAD NUT O-8800-47 4 RD58xP3.175x70
48 BACK HEAD WASHER O-8800-48 4 D85x20
49 FRONT HEAD NUT O-8800-49 4 RD58xP3.175x65
50 ACCUMULATOR BODY O-8800-50 1 286x286x82
51 ACCUMULATOR COVER O-8800-51 1 D284x78
52 POPPET VALVE ASS'Y O-8800-52 1 D64x41.5
52A POPPET VALVE - A O-8800-52A 1 D64x15
52B POPPET VALVE - B O-8800-52B 1 D54x12
52C POPPET VALVE - C O-8800-52C 1 D44x9
52D POPPET VALVE POST O-8800-52D 1 D34x41.5
52E POPPET VALVE NUT O-8800-52E 1 M16xP1.5x27
52F POPPET VALVE PIN O-8800-52F 1 D5x23
53 NEEDLE VALVE ASS'Y O-8800-53 1 Hex.22x51
53A CAP NUT O-8800-53A 1 M12xP1.25x18
53B O-RING O-8800-53B 1 P14
53C NEEDLE VALVE O-8800-53C 1 M12xP1.25x48
53D O-RING O-8800-53D 1 P05
54 DIAPHRAGM O-8800-54 1 D204x55(5.2T)
55 ACCUMULATOR PLUG O-8800-55 1 M10xP1.0x15
56 O-RING O-8800-56 1 P12
57 WRENCH BOLT O-8800-57 16 M20xP1.5xL50
58 O-RING O-8800-58 1 G80
59 BACK UP RING O-8800-59 1 G80
60 WRENCH BOLT O-8800-60 4 M24xP3.0x60
61 MOIL TYPE O-8800-61 1
62 FLAT WEDGE - VERTICAL O-8800-62 1
63 FLAT WEDGE - HORIZONTAL O-8800-63 1
64 BLUNT TYPE O-8800-64 1
65 CONICAL TYPE O-8800-65 1
CHISEL D175x1600
CONTROL
VALVE ASS'Y
THROUGH
BOLT ASS'Y
ACCUMULATOR
ASS'Y
46
23
06
02
47
48
01
03
55
56
57
53
51
54
52
17
18 19
60
50
58
59
16 24
15
45
43
44
42
41
11
12
12
11
12
11
07
08
04
26
27
07
25
09
10
13
14
11
12
05
20
21
22
38
37
36
39
35
34
33
32
40
49
28
38
37
36
31
29
30
40
61
62
63
65
64